

Solutions II Launches a Cybersecurity Service to Solve the Problem of Cyber Asset Attack Surface Management

'ASM Illuminate' Illuminating hidden and accepted risk across your ENTIRE physical attack surface.

LITTLETON, COLORADO, UNITED STATES, March 2, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Solutions II, an award-winning Solution Provider



specializing in Security, IT Managed Services, Hybrid Cloud, Data Management, Infrastructure, and Hybrid Maintenance solutions, is launching <u>ASM</u> (Attack Surface Management) Illuminate as a next-level service to protect your organization from a cyberattack. This service aims to solve a key organizational problem for companies that lack the people, expertise, money, and time it



ASM Illuminate is a gamechanger for companies that are looking to have a team of highly qualified security experts to unify the attack surface view to bolster their security posture."

> Jason Norred, Solutions II CISO

takes to manage a cybersecurity program to protect their assets from cyber-attackers who have unlimited resources.

Why this Matters

"Operational resiliency is crucial for organizations, and debilitating cyber-attacks are only getting more organized, complex, and difficult to detect," said Jason Norred, Solutions II Chief Information Security Officer. "In my 25+ years in the industry, I've never seen organizations more at risk because of the ever-expanding attack surface. ASM Illuminate is a game-changer for companies that are

looking to have a team of highly qualified security experts to unify the attack surface view to bolster their security posture."

The Attack Surface is traditionally defined as an outside-in view of how an attacker would see its target. This surface has expanded exponentially over the years due to organizations moving to the cloud, a workforce that has gone remote, and broader utilization of 3rd party service providers. ASM Illuminate addresses this new reality by identifying a wider range of known and unknown assets and vulnerabilities that are now part of the new landscape.

This new Solutions II service will provide a unified view of an organization's assets and the risk they pose to the organization. ASM Illuminate discovers, assesses, and answers comprehensively with clarity an organization's device security posture. Solutions II not only determines which organizational assets are not being assessed for vulnerabilities but will also identify assets with both critical exploitable vulnerabilities and missing an organization's defined standard security controls. ASM Illuminate shines a light on the hidden risk across an organization's attack surface. This goes beyond traditional asset management and vulnerability assessments to give you a deeper assessment of the real-world risk that your assets pose to your organization and increase the ROI on an organization's existing security investments.

About Solutions II

Recognized nationally for world-class innovation, including the Adaptable Data Center®, a secure framework for digital transformation, Cybersecurity, IT Managed Services, Virtualization, Business Continuance, Infrastructure, Cloud, and IT Professional Services. Our knowledge, skills, and solutions installed within the Public Safety industry currently protect nearly 27 million citizens nationwide. Our Casino Gaming practice spans clients from single-property organizations to clients with locations worldwide.

Solutions II is steadfast in its commitment to continuous education and growth. Our employees hold over 400 certifications, and we are proud of our notable achievements, most recently: CRN Triple Crown, CRN Security 100, MSP 500, Tech Elite 250, IBM Platinum Partner, Beacon Award Winner, Outstanding Security Partner, and more. Solutions II has partnered with clients since 1992 as an extension of their IT teams, providing innovative services and solutions intertwined with our corporate virtues of Integrity, Passion, and Quality to keep them "Performing Ahead of the Curve." Learn more at https://www.solutions-ii.com/

Traci J. Easton
Solutions II
+1 702-802-6390
Traci.Easton@Solutions-ii.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/619760642

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.